

# SCHOLARSHIPS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE REGISTRAR'S OFFICE

550 University Avenue, Charlottetown PE C1A 4P3 Telephone: (902) 566-0358 Fax: (902) 566-0795

### Justice Frederic A. Large & Mildred G. Large Memorial Award

#### DESCRIPTION

This award was established at the University of Prince Edward Island in memory of Justice Frederic A. Large and Mildred G. Large by their estate to recognize a deserving undergraduate student.

Award will go to a current student who has achieved high academic standing, and has made a contribution to the community through their involvement in sports, charitable, religious organizations, or student life.

#### **CRITERIA**

In order to be eligible, the applicant must meet the following criteria:

- Academic achievement
- Enrolled full time in an undergraduate degree program at UPEI
- Involvement and contributions to their community or student life

### **APPLICATION PROCESS (Deadline: October 1)**

Please submit all required material by posted deadline for consideration.

#### Application materials should be submitted to:

University of Prince Edward Island Scholarships and Awards Committee 550 University Avenue Charlottetown, PE C1A 4P3



## SCHOLARSHIPS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE REGISTRAR'S OFFICE

550 University Avenue, Charlottetown PE C1A 4P3 Telephone: (902) 566-0358 Fax: (902) 566-0795

## Justice Frederic A. Large & Mildred G. Large Memorial Award

#### **APPLICATION FORM**

Name:Home Address:	
UPEI Email Address:	
Please include the following in your application package:	
☐ <b>Application Form</b> (Deadlin	e – October 1)
• •	ment (maximum one page typed)
	atement how you meet the award criteria
☐ Reference Letter	•
Please include a reference letter from a non-family member that details your	
suitability for this award	through your involvement in their organization
Signature:	Date:

**Note:** Incomplete application packages will not be considered. For official communication purposes, the Scholarships and Awards Committee will contact successful recipients through their UPEI Email Address. It is the student's responsibility to check their UPEI email account.

#### **Application materials should be submitted to:**

University of Prince Edward Island Scholarships and Awards Committee 550 University Avenue Charlottetown, PE C1A 4P3